1  | BK10
H
in
ge
d
D
oo
r S

15 YEARS
Line+ Timber l SF-Line+
How to order a SF-Line+?
Fabricación Exprés
1-10 días
14 LINE + TIMBER
CHOOSE YOUR KIT1.
COMPLETE KIT (ALL INCLUDED)
FLEXIBLE KIT (PROFILES ONLY)
Cod.
2300x1000mm
Line+ kit. Single door.
x3 hinges.*
=
2102300100021
2102300100022
2102300100023
Finish
3000x1200mm
Line+ kit. Single door.
x4 hinges.*
2103000120021
2103000120022
2103000120023
Single door
2102300100012 2300x1000mm
2203000120012
3000x1200mm
Single door
2202300100012
2103000120012
Double door
2300x2300mm
3000x2300mm
Cod.Finish
Line+ Flexible kit. Single door.
Line+ Flexible kit. Double door.
  Refer to the “Recommended number of hinges based on door size and weight “ (p.8) for sizes that require the purchase of an additional hinge.*
15LINE + TIMBER
COMPLETE KIT
FLEXIBLE KIT
Hinged Door System
S
W
B
S
W
B
Silver White BlackS W B
Profiles
Profiles
Escoge tu própio kit
00 45 91
Rubber gasket
=
6m
00 45 92
Cod.Finish
AGB
Eclipse 3.2
Krona
K8060
Simonswerk
TE240
Other brands1
Hinge adapter
=
1 Other brands: BASYS > DX 38-33D | OTLAV > INVISACTA IN232 | JNF > IN-05.065
2 Compatible magnetic latches: AGB > Polaris 2XT | Krona > Spinof | JNF > 911.23.092 | Häfele > 911.23.792/092 |  Inther > B-Forty Cond
Adapter set with magnetic door strike
plate2=
0,5mm
01 000 94